Daily Road Report Reporting Date:4/8/2024
Fayette County HQ/Shop
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail

Debris Rermoval I COUNTY WIDE 730aM | aoopm | ]

Greenbrier County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Pothole Patching
Brush Control -- Machine
Pothole Patching
Pothole Patching
Pothole Patching
Install Pipe Culverts
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Route Type

us
co
us
us
Wwv
co
co
Cco

Route Number

60/32
31
22

Route Name

uUs 219

SHERWOOD LAKE RD
uUs 219

US 60 MIDLAND TRAIL
WV 12

JAMES RIVER & KANAWHA TURNPIKE
SPRING VALLEY RD
SIMMS MOUNTAIN RD

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime Detail

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Monroe County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Hazard/Impact Threat Tree Removal
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway

Install Pipe Culverts Us 219 esoaM | soopm
Road Closure | co | o | FRIARS HILL ESTY RD 7o0aM | soopm
Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
co 219/3 NEFF ORCHARD RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 10/1 SKAGGS RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 31/1 ADAIR RIDGE RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 10/3 RAINES RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Minor Drainage Structures

Bridge Superstructure Replacement WV 122 6:30 AM 5:00 PM INDIAN DRAFT BRIDGE

Shoulder Closure RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE zooaM | soopm | |

Nicholas County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Route Type

Debris Removal COUNTY WIDE 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures COUNTY WIDE 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Route Number

Route Name

StartTime

EndTime Detail




Summers County HQ/Shop
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway RAMP RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 7 RAMP RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Install Pipe Culverts (ef0) 44/3 DUNCAN BRANCH RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pothole Patching wv 3 WV 3 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pothole Patching wv 12 Wv 12 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals 6:30 AM 5:00 PM VETERANS MEMORIAL BRIDGE

District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
Bridge Superstructure Replacement WV 122 6:30 AM 5:00 PM INDIAN DRAFT BRIDGE
Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals 6:30 AM 5:00 PM VETERANS MEMORIAL BRIDGE

|-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles 164 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Flagging | 64 164 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

| tameCloswee | 1 | e ) e | 7ooaM | soopm | |

District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime

Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail




Pothole Patching
Flagging

Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop

us
us

19 MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
19 MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mechanical Application of SRIC Materials
Flagging

Shoulder Closure us 19 MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Shoulder Closure us 19 MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY 7:00 AM 5:00 PM

District Nine HQ

Route Type

Route Number Route Name StartTime
MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY
MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY
MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime




