Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:4/8/2024

Fayette County HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Debris Removal			COUNTY WIDE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Greenbrier County HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Pothole Patching	US	219	US 219	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	14	SHERWOOD LAKE RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	US	219	US 219	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	US	60	US 60 MIDLAND TRAIL	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	12	WV 12	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	60/32	JAMES RIVER & KANAWHA TURNPIKE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	31	SPRING VALLEY RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	22	SIMMS MOUNTAIN RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Install Pipe Culverts	US	219	US 219	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Road Closure	CO	9	FRIARS HILL ESTY RD	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Monroe County HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Hazard/Impact Threat Tree Removal	CO	219/3	NEFF ORCHARD RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	10/1	SKAGGS RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	31/1	ADAIR RIDGE RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures	CO	10/3	RAINES RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	WV	122	WV 122	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	INDIAN DRAFT BRIDGE
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Shoulder Closure	WV	12	RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Nicholas County HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Debris Removal			COUNTY WIDE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures			COUNTY WIDE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						

Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Summers County HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	7	RAMP RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	7	RAMP RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	44/3	DUNCAN BRANCH RD	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	3	WV3	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	12	WV 12	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals	WV	3	WV3	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	VETERANS MEMORIAL BRIDGE
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Bridge						
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	WV	122	WV 122	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	INDIAN DRAFT BRIDGE
Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals	WV	3	WV 3	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	VETERANS MEMORIAL BRIDGE
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	1	64	164	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Flagging	1	64	164	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Lane Closure	I	64	164	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						

Pothole Patching	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Flagging	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mechanical Application of SRIC Materials	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Flagging	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Shoulder Closure	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Shoulder Closure	US	19	MOUNTAINEER EXPRESSWAY	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas						
District Nine HQ						
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance						
Bridge						
Heavy Maintenance						
Closures						
Construction Projects						
Utilities/Oil & Gas						